
Bradford Route 11 
AM KRHS/KRMS 
 
 
6:45   Route 114 & Pleasant Valley Rd 
6:46   Route 114 & Howlett Ln 
6:47   Route 114 & Forest St 
6:48   Route 114 & Massasecum Ave 
6:50   Route 114 & Day Pond Rd 
6:54  3146 Route 114 
6:56   Davis Rd & Massasecum Lake Rd 
6:58  Davis Rd & Latvia Ln  
6:58   Route 114 & Oakdale Rd 
7:01   Breezy Hill Rd & Bacon Rd (Transfer students from bus 14 & 16) 
7:05   East Main St & Lafayette Square 
7:06  2084 Rte 114 
7:08  2031 Rte 114  
7:25   KRHS 
7:30   KRMS 
  
 
Bradford Route 11 
AM Elementary 

 
7:38 Route 114 & Greenhouse Ln 
7:43 Route 114 & Pleasant Valley Rd  
7:47  2543 Route 114 
7:48  Route 114 & Howlett Ln 
7:49  Route 114 & Massasecum Ave 
7:55 Route 114 & Day Pond Rd 
7:57 3146 Route 114  
7:58  Davis Rd & Massasecum Lake Rd 
7:59  9 Davis Rd 
8:00  Latvia Ln & Davis Rd 
8:03  37 Oakdale Rd 
8:05  8 Bacon Rd 
8:15  Route 103 & Bagley Hill Rd 
8:20  Bradford Elementary 
  
 
Bradford Route 11 
PM KRHS/KRMS/Elementary 
 
  



2:38   Leave KRHS with students for 11, 15 and Bradford Elementary Final 
Destination 
2:48   941 Route 114 
2:51   South Sutton Post Office 
2:52   Route 114 & Barker Rd 
2:53   Route 114 & Jolly Farm Rd 
2:54  Route 114 & Fox Chase 
2:55   Route 114 & Johnson Hill Rd 
2:56   Route 114 & Brown Rd 
2:57   Route 114 & High Mowing Rd 
2:58   Route 114 & Foothills Rd 
2:59  Route 114 & Livewire 
3:00   Route 114 & Lafayette Square 
3:02   Bradford Elementary 
3:03 Transfer @ Bradford Elementary 
3:08 Rte 114 & Greenhouse Ln 
3:12   Route 114 & Pleasant Valley Rd 
3:15   2543 Route 114  
3:17   Breezy Hill Rd & Bacon Rd 
3:19   Route 114 & Howlett Rd 
3:21   37 Oakdale Rd 
3:23   Route 114 & Forest St 
3:24   Route 114 & Massasecum Ave 
3:26   Route 114 & Day Pond Rd 
3:29   3290 Route 114 
3:30  3146 Route 114 
3:30   9 Davis Rd 
3:31   Latvia Ln & Davis Rd 
  
 


